

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	HD Utilities and Grading 7531 S 75th Avenue La Vista, NE 68128		Tab Construction Co. 4153 S 67th Street Omaha, NE 68117		Bauer Infrastructure LLC 18570 SW 29th Street Martell, NE 68404		Valley Corporation 28001 Ida Circle Valley, NE 68064	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY PIPE PLUG	6	EA	200.00	1,200.00	48.05	288.30	102.61	615.66	52.56	315.36
2	CONSTRUCT 10" SANITARY PIPE PLUG	1	EA	280.00	280.00	138.90	138.90	187.58	187.58	160.88	160.88
3	CONSTRUCT 12" SANITARY PIPE PLUG	1	EA	325.00	325.00	164.20	164.20	222.40	222.40	501.68	501.68
4	CONSTRUCT 12" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	2,533	LF	70.93	179,665.69	73.60	186,428.80	98.90	250,513.70	77.06	195,192.98
5	CONSTRUCT 10" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	908	LF	60.37	54,815.96	63.40	57,567.20	82.39	74,810.12	61.91	56,214.28
6	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	2,619	LF	41.22	107,955.18	48.50	127,021.50	65.35	171,151.65	43.26	113,297.94
7	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	3,453	LF	50.70	175,067.10	55.90	193,022.70	74.10	255,867.30	50.37	173,927.61
8	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (29)	306	VF	905.19	276,988.14	1,016.80	311,140.80	947.09	289,809.54	1,087.40	332,744.40
9	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL SANITARY SEWER	29	EA	450.00	13,050.00	446.60	12,951.40	493.06	14,298.74	500.95	14,527.55
10	CONSTRUCT SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE TAP	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	2,365.50	4,731.00	530.18	1,060.36	1,734.10	3,468.20
11	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	500	TN	56.86	28,430.00	39.00	19,500.00	58.11	29,055.00	57.28	28,640.00
12	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	1,000	SY	4.50	4,500.00	1.25	1,250.00	8.62	8,620.00	2.65	2,650.00
13	CONSTRUCT TYPE "B" RIP-RAP FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	540	TN	77.75	41,985.00	75.50	40,770.00	71.69	38,712.60	88.42	47,746.80
14	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	500	SY	4.50	2,250.00	1.65	825.00	11.25	5,625.00	4.45	2,225.00
15	DEWATERING	6,090	LF	31.61	192,504.90	228.55	1,391,869.50	252.79	1,539,491.10	296.09	1,803,188.10
16	TUNNEL 18" STEEL CASING WITH 12" SANITARY SEWER	100	LF	550.00	55,000.00	611.20	61,120.00	777.27	77,727.00	753.77	75,377.00
17	TUNNEL 16" STEEL CASING WITH 8" SANITARY SEWER	100	LF	495.00	49,500.00	556.30	55,630.00	720.64	72,064.00	671.91	67,191.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$1,186,516.97</b>		<b>\$2,464,419.30</b>		<b>\$2,829,831.75</b>		<b>\$2,917,368.78</b>
<b>Estimated Start Date</b>				<b>6/15/2025</b>		<b>6/1/2025</b>		<b>3/15/2025</b>		<b>TBN</b>	

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	L.G. Roloff Construction Co, Inc 10204 S 152nd Street Omaha, NE 68138		Thompson Construction 2404 North Lincoln Avenue Fremont, NE 68025		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
1	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY PIPE PLUG	6	EA	86.00	516.00	250.00	1,500.00				
2	CONSTRUCT 10" SANITARY PIPE PLUG	1	EA	165.00	165.00	350.00	350.00				
3	CONSTRUCT 12" SANITARY PIPE PLUG	1	EA	196.00	196.00	450.00	450.00				
4	CONSTRUCT 12" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	2,533	LF	70.33	178,145.89	110.00	278,630.00				
5	CONSTRUCT 10" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	908	LF	56.82	51,592.56	95.00	86,260.00				
6	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	2,619	LF	42.99	112,590.81	80.00	209,520.00				
7	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	3,453	LF	50.43	174,134.79	82.00	283,146.00				
8	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (29)	306	VF	965.36	295,400.16	1,050.00	321,300.00				
9	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL SANITARY SEWER	29	EA	554.87	16,091.23	700.00	20,300.00				
10	CONSTRUCT SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE TAP	2	EA	1,460.46	2,920.92	2,000.00	4,000.00				
11	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	500	TN	53.92	26,960.00	75.00	37,500.00				
12	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	1,000	SY	4.68	4,680.00	2.00	2,000.00				
13	CONSTRUCT TYPE "B" RIP-RAP FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	540	TN	86.00	46,440.00	95.00	51,300.00				
14	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	500	SY	4.94	2,470.00	2.00	1,000.00				
15	DEWATERING	6,090	LF	332.57	2,025,351.30	300.00	1,827,000.00				
16	TUNNEL 18" STEEL CASING WITH 12" SANITARY SEWER	100	LF	652.00	65,200.00	635.00	63,500.00				
17	TUNNEL 16" STEEL CASING WITH 8" SANITARY SEWER	100	LF	583.00	58,300.00	580.00	58,000.00				
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$3,061,154.66</b>		<b>\$3,245,756.00**</b>				

Estimated Start Date

7/1/2025

7/1/2025

\*\*CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID